
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

34 
810 

14 
193 

71 
122 

67 
141 

3 
22 

Name 

Stefan Schluter 
Skip Duplissey 
Marcos Hoffman 
José Miguel Iturbe 
Lowell Huston 
Steven Schultze 
Bob Kramer 
Gregory Thompson 
Philip Ciesielski 
Anthony Nigro 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1969 Porsche 911 
1972 Porsche 911 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1972 Porsche 911 
1969 Datsun 510 
1968 Volvo 122S 
Triumph TR4 
1963 Triumph TR4 
1970 Datsun 240Z 
1972 Datsun 240z 

Color 

Tangerine 
Blue 
Aluminum/Yellow 
White 
Maroon 
White & Red 
Blue 
Red 
White/Blue 
Green 

Class 

CP 

CP 

DP 

CP 

BS 

BS 

DP 

DP 

CP 

CP 

Group 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 

2:17.577 
2:20.318 
2:22.768 
2:24.395 
2:27.521 
2:34.067 
2:35.099 
2:37.357 
2:46.053 
2:50.904 

In Lap 

2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

7:09.682 
5:29.553 
8:04.297 
8:02.141 
7:31.421 
8:32.648 
5:43.305 
8:31.756 
9:06.907 
9:04.608 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/21/2023 8:23:28 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(34) Stefan Schluter 
1 
2 
3 

 

(810) Skip Duplissey 
1 
2 

 

(14) Marcos Hoffman 
1 
2 
3 

 

(193) José Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 

 

(71) Lowell Huston 
1 
2 
3 

 

(122) Steven Schultze 
1 
2 
3 

 

(67) Bob Kramer 
1 
2 

 

(141) Gregory Thompson 
1 
2 
3 

 

(3) Philip Ciesielski 
1 
2 
3 

 

(22) Anthony Nigro 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:20.830 
2:17.577 
2:17.666 

2:36.147 
2:20.318 

2:38.788 
2:27.731 
2:22.768 

2:38.261 
2:25.805 
2:24.395 

2:29.793 
2:27.521 
2:29.021 

2:51.064 
2:35.032 
2:34.067 

2:36.855 
2:35.099 

2:45.734 
2:37.357 
2:38.844 

2:49.908 
2:48.711 
2:46.053 

2:51.903 
2:51.032 
2:50.904 

Diff 

+3.253 

+0.089 

+15.829 

+16.020 
+4.963 

+13.866 
+1.410 

+2.272 

+1.500 

+16.997 
+0.965 

+1.756 

+8.377 

+1.487 

+3.855 
+2.658 

+0.999 
+0.128 

Time of Day 

12:42:00.509 
12:44:18.086 
12:46:35.752 

12:42:35.305 
12:44:55.623 

12:42:39.868 
12:45:07.599 
12:47:30.367 

12:42:38.011 
12:45:03.816 
12:47:28.211 

12:42:00.949 
12:44:28.470 
12:46:57.491 

12:42:49.619 
12:45:24.651 
12:47:58.718 

12:42:34.276 
12:45:09.375 

12:42:41.625 
12:45:18.982 
12:47:57.826 

12:42:58.213 
12:45:46.924 
12:48:32.977 

12:42:48.742 
12:45:39.774 
12:48:30.678 
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